DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 230.04

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 184.95

FRIEGHT ON VALUE 115.02

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 123.30

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 230.04

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1435.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 258.30

GRAND TOTAL 1693.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Ninety Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

PERAMBALUR (PBLR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1330078691,133007869
2,1330078709

VALUE 91660.09

E-Waybill No 561937774766,541937774814,521937894666

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :